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a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 4002 0 0 4002 4002 0 0 4002 9982 0 0 9982 9982 0 0 9982 196441 0 0 196441 4278 43% 30%

2 15724 0 0 15724 19726 0 0 19726 5803 0 0 5803 15785 0 0 15785 206362 0 0 206362 2487 43% 30%

3 12053 0 0 12053 31779 0 0 31779 6193 0 0 6193 21978 0 0 21978 212222 0 0 212222 2654 43% 30%

4 24389 0 0 24389 56168 0 0 56168 9265 0 0 9265 31243 0 0 31243 227345 0 0 227345 3971 43% 30%

5 19895 0 0 19895 76063 0 0 76063 9899 0 0 9899 41142 0 0 41142 237341 0 0 237341 4243 43% 30%

6 15462 0 0 15462 91524 0 0 91524 8525 0 0 8525 49667 0 0 49667 244278 0 0 244278 3653 43% 30%

7 3314 0 0 3314 94839 0 0 94839 11843 0 0 11843 61510 0 0 61510 235749 0 0 235749 5076 43% 30%

8 8008 0 0 8008 102847 0 0 102847 11124 0 0 11124 72635 0 0 72635 232633 0 0 232633 4768 43% 30%

9 11897 0 0 11897 114744 0 0 114744 7179 0 0 7179 79814 0 0 79814 237350 0 0 237350 3077 43% 30%

10 15923 0 0 15923 130667 0 0 130667 7806 0 0 7806 87619 0 0 87619 245468 0 0 245468 3345 43% 30%

11 19758 0 0 19758 150424 0 0 150424 9605 0 0 9605 97224 0 0 97224 255621 0 0 255621 4116 43% 30%

12 4307 0 0 4307 154732 0 0 154732 10297 0 0 10297 107521 0 0 107521 249630 0 0 249630 4413 43% 30%

13 15696 0 0 15696 170428 0 0 170428 11230 0 0 11230 118752 0 0 118752 254097 0 0 254097 4813 43% 30%

14 31573 0 0 31573 202001 0 0 202001 11435 0 0 11435 130186 0 0 130186 274235 0 0 274235 4901 43% 30%

15 8602 0 0 8602 210603 0 0 210603 10282 0 0 10282 140468 0 0 140468 272556 0 0 272556 4406 43% 30%

16 8213 0 0 8213 218817 0 0 218817 8568 0 0 8568 149036 0 0 149036 272201 0 0 272201 3672 43% 30%

17 15799 0 0 15799 234616 0 0 234616 6640 0 0 6640 155676 0 0 155676 281360 0 0 281360 2846 43% 30%

18 0 0 0 0 234616 0 0 234616 8141 0 0 8141 163817 0 0 163817 273219 0 0 273219 3489 43% 30%

19 11918 0 0 11918 246534 0 0 246534 9575 0 0 9575 173392 0 0 173392 275562 0 0 275562 4104 43% 30%

20 8005 0 0 8005 254539 0 0 254539 11284 0 0 11284 184676 0 0 184676 272283 0 0 272283 4836 43% 30%

21 24327 0 0 24327 278866 0 0 278866 11695 0 0 11695 196371 0 0 196371 284915 0 0 284915 5012 43% 30%

22 11861 0 0 11861 290727 0 0 290727 11731 0 0 11731 208102 0 0 208102 285045 0 0 285045 5027 43% 30%

23 19878 0 0 19878 310604 0 0 310604 9745 0 0 9745 217847 0 0 217847 295178 0 0 295178 4176 43% 30%

24 15853 0 0 15853 326458 0 0 326458 10453 0 0 10453 228300 0 0 228300 300578 0 0 300578 4480 43% 30%

25 7913 0 0 7913 334371 0 0 334371 10060 0 0 10060 238360 0 0 238360 298431 0 0 298431 4312 43% 30%

26 11891 0 0 11891 346262 0 0 346262 9665 0 0 9665 248025 0 0 248025 300658 0 0 300658 4142 43% 30%

27 3955 0 0 3955 350218 0 0 350218 8341 0 0 8341 256366 0 0 256366 296272 0 0 296272 3575 43% 30%

28 3836 0 0 3836 354054 0 0 354054 9545 0 0 9545 265911 0 0 265911 290563 0 0 290563 4091 43% 30%

29 3987 0 0 3987 358041 0 0 358041 9972 0 0 9972 275883 0 0 275883 284579 0 0 284579 4274 43% 30%

30 7694 0 0 7694 365735 0 0 365735 10098 0 0 10098 285980 0 0 285980 282175 0 0 282175 4328 43% 30%

31 8264 0 0 8264 373999 0 0 373999 10135 0 0 10135 296115 0 0 296115 280305 0 0 280305 4344 43% 30%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 202420 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 21361 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of July 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4278 0 4278 0 4278 0 4278 0 17083 0 17083 9982 43% 30%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2487 0 2487 0 6765 0 6765 0 14596 0 14596 5803 43% 30%

3 0 3900 0 3900 0 3900 0 3900 0 2654 0 2654 0 9419 0 9419 0 15842 0 15842 6193 43% 30%

4 0 3684 0 3684 0 7584 0 7584 0 3971 0 3971 0 13390 0 13390 0 15556 0 15556 9265 43% 30%

5 0 3684 0 3684 0 11269 0 11269 0 4243 0 4243 0 17632 0 17632 0 14997 0 14997 9899 43% 30%

6 0 0 0 0 0 11269 0 11269 0 3653 0 3653 0 21286 0 21286 0 11344 0 11344 8525 43% 30%

7 0 3801 0 3801 0 15069 0 15069 0 5076 0 5076 0 26362 0 26362 0 10069 0 10069 11843 43% 30%

8 0 0 0 0 0 15069 0 15069 0 4768 0 4768 0 31129 0 31129 0 5301 0 5301 11124 43% 30%

9 0 0 0 0 0 15069 0 15069 0 3077 0 3077 0 34206 0 34206 0 2224 0 2224 7179 43% 30%

10 0 15525 0 15525 0 30594 0 30594 0 3345 0 3345 0 37551 0 37551 0 14404 0 14404 7806 43% 30%

11 0 0 0 0 0 30594 0 30594 0 4116 0 4116 0 41667 0 41667 0 10288 0 10288 9605 43% 30%

12 0 3294 0 3294 0 33889 0 33889 0 4413 0 4413 0 46081 0 46081 0 9169 0 9169 10297 43% 30%

13 0 3886 0 3886 0 37775 0 37775 0 4813 0 4813 0 50894 0 50894 0 8242 0 8242 11230 43% 30%

14 0 3800 0 3800 0 41575 0 41575 0 4901 0 4901 0 55794 0 55794 0 7142 0 7142 11435 43% 30%

15 0 3844 0 3844 0 45418 0 45418 0 4406 0 4406 0 60200 0 60200 0 6579 0 6579 10282 43% 30%

16 0 3770 0 3770 0 49188 0 49188 0 3672 0 3672 0 63872 0 63872 0 6677 0 6677 8568 43% 30%

17 0 18575 0 18575 0 67763 0 67763 0 2846 0 2846 0 66718 0 66718 0 22406 0 22406 6640 43% 30%

18 0 0 0 0 0 67763 0 67763 0 3489 0 3489 0 70207 0 70207 0 18917 0 18917 8141 43% 30%

19 0 3768 0 3768 0 71531 0 71531 0 4104 0 4104 0 74311 0 74311 0 18581 0 18581 9575 43% 30%

20 0 3942 0 3942 0 75473 0 75473 0 4836 0 4836 0 79147 0 79147 0 17687 0 17687 11284 43% 30%

21 0 7522 0 7522 0 82995 0 82995 0 5012 0 5012 0 84159 0 84159 0 20197 0 20197 11695 43% 30%

22 0 0 0 0 0 82995 0 82995 0 5027 0 5027 0 89187 0 89187 0 15169 0 15169 11731 43% 30%

23 0 0 0 0 0 82995 0 82995 0 4176 0 4176 0 93363 0 93363 0 10993 0 10993 9745 43% 30%

24 0 11373 0 11373 0 94367 0 94367 0 4480 0 4480 0 97843 0 97843 0 17886 0 17886 10453 43% 30%

25 0 8000 0 8000 0 102367 0 102367 0 4312 0 4312 0 102154 0 102154 0 21574 0 21574 10060 43% 30%

26 0 0 0 0 0 102367 0 102367 0 4142 0 4142 0 106296 0 106296 0 17432 0 17432 9665 43% 30%

27 0 12000 0 12000 0 114367 0 114367 0 3575 0 3575 0 109871 0 109871 0 25857 0 25857 8341 43% 30%

28 0 3288 0 3288 0 117655 0 117655 0 4091 0 4091 0 113962 0 113962 0 25054 0 25054 9545 43% 30%

29 0 3935 0 3935 0 121590 0 121590 0 4274 0 4274 0 118235 0 118235 0 24715 0 24715 9972 43% 30%

30 0 0 0 0 0 121590 0 121590 0 4328 0 4328 0 122563 0 122563 0 20388 0 20388 10098 43% 30%

31 0 6339 0 6339 0 127929 0 127929 0 4344 0 4344 0 126906 0 126906 0 22383 0 22383 10135 43% 30%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.07.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 202420 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 21361 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of July 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


